
Basilica of St. Adalbert/ St. Mary Catholic Church 

2023-2024 Youth Faith Formation Calendar 

 Class Sunday, 9:30 – 10:45 a.m. 

Luis, Coordinator of Sunday Youth Faith Formation 

formation@stmarygr.org 

Drew Anderson, Director of Religious Education and Formation 

(616) 278-1176 ::: aanderson@basilicagr.org 

 

 

 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 First Day of Classes 

Sunday, October 15, 2023  

Sunday, October 22, 2023  

Sunday, October 29, 2023  

 
  

Sunday, November 5, 2023  

Sunday, November 12, 2023  

Sunday, November 19, 2023  

Sunday, November 26, 2023 No Classes Due to Thanksgiving 

 
  

Sunday, December 3, 2023  

Sunday, December 10, 2023  

Sunday, December 17, 2023  

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Break 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Christmas Break 

 
  

Sunday, January 7, 2024  

Sunday, January 14, 2024  

Sunday, January 21, 2024  

Sunday, January 28, 2024  

 
  

Sunday, February 4, 2024  

Sunday, February 11, 2024  

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Mid Winter Break 

mailto:aanderson@basilicagr.org


Sunday, February 25, 2024  

  

Sunday, March 3, 2024  

Sunday, March 10, 2024  

Sunday, March 17, 2024  

Sunday, March 24, 2024  

Sunday, March 31, 2024 No Evening Due to Easter 

 
  

Sunday, April 7, 2024 No Class Due to Spring Break 

Sunday, April 7, 2024  

Sunday, April 14, 2024  

Sunday, April 21, 2024  

Sunday, April 28, 2024  

 
  

Sunday, May 5, 2024  

Sunday, May 12, 2024  

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Last Day of Class 

 

 

Scan the QR code below with your phone to fill out the registration form. 

 

 


